INCOME
BALANCE B/F

PRECEPT

WAYLEAVES

FOOTBALL CLUB RENT

TOTAL INCOME

MONIES AT NATIONWIDE

3297.50

161.79

120.00

WEST HANNEY PARISH COUNCIL
INCOME & EXPENDITURE 25/04/18 TO 22/05/18

11542.16

3579.29

15121.45

15121.45

EXPENDITURE

TOTAL EXPENDITURE

BALANCE C/F

0.00

15121.45

15121.45



