WEST HANNEY PARISH COUNCIL INCOME & EXPENDITURE 25/04/18 TO 22/05/18

	INCOME BALANCE	в/ғ		11542.16	EXPENDITURE	
		PRECEPT	3297.50			
		WAYLEAVES	161.79			
		FOOTBALL CLUB RENT	120.00			
TOTAL INCOME			3579.29	TOTAL EXPENDITURE	0.00	
					BALANCE C/F	15121.45
				<u>15121.45</u>		<u>15121.45</u>

15121.45

MONIES AT NATIONWIDE